
ON-LINE RESULTS
BY AA SPORTS, LTD

FAT SALMON 1 MILE NO WETSUIT SWIM 
SATURDAY, JULY 21, 2012 

Report Last Updated On JUL 21, 2012

Participants, please e-mail AA Sports, Ltd (the timing company) at: Click Here with any corrections that need to be made to the information listed 
below or if you are missing from the results.

A REMINDER TO ATHLETES: Did you remember to return your Timing Chip (pictured 
at right). When you register for a chip timed event you agreed to the safe return of 
the Timing Chip back tothe Timing Company or pay a $30.00 replacement fee 
(receiving the chip back is prefered)./td

Instruction to return the Timing Chip are on the packet and are again provided 
below:

FAT SALMON 1 MILE NO WETSUIT SWIM 
4836 SW Western Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005

You MUST use a padded envelope or the Timing Chip will be torn from the envelope

Thanks!
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TOP 10 OVERALL MALES

CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN G
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME PA
1. Miles Lippold Seattle, WA 34 M 28 0:30:15 30:15 1 / 1 3 / 45 1 / 19 0:30:15 30
2. Steve Polucha Kirkland, WA 44 M 30 0:30:32 30:32 1 / 1 4 / 45 2 / 19 0:30:32 30
3. Ronald Jacobs Everett, WA 26 M 60 0:31:09 31:09 1 / 2 5 / 45 3 / 19 0:31:09 31
4. Tim Floyd Magnolia, TX 15 M 39 0:31:14 31:14 1 / 1 6 / 45 4 / 19 0:31:14 31
5. Eric Brushaber Renton, WA 3 M 40 0:31:19 31:19 1 / 7 7 / 45 5 / 19 0:31:19 31
6. Raymond Endres Seattle, WA 12 M 43 0:33:25 33:25 2 / 7 10 / 45 6 / 19 0:33:25 33
7. Philip Derango El Cajon, CA 11 M 47 0:36:20 36:20 1 / 2 13 / 45 7 / 19 0:36:20 36
8. Steven Peterson Poulsbo, WA 43 M 65 0:36:35 36:35 1 / 1 14 / 45 8 / 19 0:36:35 36
9. William Raynolds Lynnwood, WA 45 M 55 0:38:37 38:37 1 / 2 18 / 45 9 / 19 0:38:37 38

10. Llewellyn Hart Everett, WA 19 M 40 0:39:26 39:26 3 / 7 19 / 45 10 / 19 0:39:26 39

TOP 10 OVERALL FEMALES

CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN G
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME PA
1. Madeline Klobuchar Seattle, WA 30 F 26 0:28:14 28:14 1 / 3 1 / 45 1 / 26 0:28:14 28
2. Susan Wetstone Seattle, WA 50 F 38 0:29:51 29:51 1 / 3 2 / 45 2 / 26 0:29:51 29
3. Wendy Vandesompele Vashon, WA 48 F 46 0:32:33 32:33 1 / 3 8 / 45 3 / 26 0:32:33 32
4. Mary Lippold Seattle, WA 33 F 56 0:33:18 33:18 1 / 4 9 / 45 4 / 26 0:33:18 33
5. Elizabeth Lucco Bellevue, WA 35 F 45 0:34:12 34:12 2 / 3 11 / 45 5 / 26 0:34:12 34
6. Dawn Jaeger Bothell, WA 27 F 56 0:35:12 35:12 2 / 4 12 / 45 6 / 26 0:35:12 35
7. Jamie Whitney Seabeck, WA 51 F 47 0:36:46 36:46 3 / 3 15 / 45 7 / 26 0:36:46 36
8. Jane Cardoso Kirkland, WA 4 F 30 0:37:50 37:50 1 / 3 16 / 45 8 / 26 0:37:50 37
9. Ellie Humphries Seattle, WA 23 F 29 0:37:53 37:53 2 / 3 17 / 45 9 / 26 0:37:53 37

10. Angela Manning Bothell, WA 37 F 34 0:40:33 40:33 2 / 3 21 / 45 10 / 26 0:40:33 40
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TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS MALES

CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN G
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME PA
1. Ronald Jacobs Everett, WA 26 M 60 0:31:09 31:09 1 / 2 5 / 45 3 / 19 0:31:09 31
2. Eric Brushaber Renton, WA 3 M 40 0:31:19 31:19 1 / 7 7 / 45 5 / 19 0:31:19 31
3. Raymond Endres Seattle, WA 12 M 43 0:33:25 33:25 2 / 7 10 / 45 6 / 19 0:33:25 33
4. Philip Derango El Cajon, CA 11 M 47 0:36:20 36:20 1 / 2 13 / 45 7 / 19 0:36:20 36
5. Steven Peterson Poulsbo, WA 43 M 65 0:36:35 36:35 1 / 1 14 / 45 8 / 19 0:36:35 36
6. William Raynolds Lynnwood, WA 45 M 55 0:38:37 38:37 1 / 2 18 / 45 9 / 19 0:38:37 38
7. Llewellyn Hart Everett, WA 19 M 40 0:39:26 39:26 3 / 7 19 / 45 10 / 19 0:39:26 39
8. Tim Essington Seattle, WA 14 M 43 0:40:11 40:11 4 / 7 20 / 45 11 / 19 0:40:11 40
9. Jack Schwaegler Seattle, WA 54 M 49 0:43:10 43:10 2 / 2 24 / 45 12 / 19 0:43:10 43

10. Ron Hansen Mount Vernon, WA 18 M 63 0:44:07 44:07 2 / 2 26 / 45 13 / 19 0:44:07 44

TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS FEMALES

CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN G
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME PA
1. Wendy Vandesompele Vashon, WA 48 F 46 0:32:33 32:33 1 / 3 8 / 45 3 / 26 0:32:33 32
2. Mary Lippold Seattle, WA 33 F 56 0:33:18 33:18 1 / 4 9 / 45 4 / 26 0:33:18 33
3. Elizabeth Lucco Bellevue, WA 35 F 45 0:34:12 34:12 2 / 3 11 / 45 5 / 26 0:34:12 34
4. Dawn Jaeger Bothell, WA 27 F 56 0:35:12 35:12 2 / 4 12 / 45 6 / 26 0:35:12 35
5. Jamie Whitney Seabeck, WA 51 F 47 0:36:46 36:46 3 / 3 15 / 45 7 / 26 0:36:46 36
6. Clydia Cuykendall Olympia, WA 9 F 63 0:42:20 42:20 1 / 2 22 / 45 11 / 26 0:42:20 42
7. Robin Hall Seattle, WA 17 F 57 0:42:22 42:22 3 / 4 23 / 45 12 / 26 0:42:22 42
8. Megan Holt Tacoma, WA 22 F 41 0:43:44 43:44 1 / 2 25 / 45 13 / 26 0:43:44 43
9. Judy Williams Normandy Park, WA 52 F 64 0:44:33 44:33 2 / 2 27 / 45 14 / 26 0:44:33 44

10. Sarah Safranek Seattle, WA 55 F 53 0:47:03 47:03 1 / 3 31 / 45 17 / 26 0:47:03 47

|Return To Top Of The Page |

MEN'S & WOMEN'S OVERALL RESULTS - 1 MILE NO WETSUIT 

CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX GUN G
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL TIME PA
1. Madeline Klobuchar Seattle, WA 30 F 26 0:28:14 28:14 1 / 3 1 / 45 1 / 26 0:28:14 28
2. Susan Wetstone Seattle, WA 50 F 38 0:29:51 29:51 1 / 3 2 / 45 2 / 26 0:29:51 29
3. Miles Lippold Seattle, WA 34 M 28 0:30:15 30:15 1 / 1 3 / 45 1 / 19 0:30:15 30
4. Steve Polucha Kirkland, WA 44 M 30 0:30:32 30:32 1 / 1 4 / 45 2 / 19 0:30:32 30
5. Ronald Jacobs Everett, WA 26 M 60 0:31:09 31:09 1 / 2 5 / 45 3 / 19 0:31:09 31
6. Tim Floyd Magnolia, TX 15 M 39 0:31:14 31:14 1 / 1 6 / 45 4 / 19 0:31:14 31
7. Eric Brushaber Renton, WA 3 M 40 0:31:19 31:19 1 / 7 7 / 45 5 / 19 0:31:19 31
8. Wendy Vandesompele Vashon, WA 48 F 46 0:32:33 32:33 1 / 3 8 / 45 3 / 26 0:32:33 32
9. Mary Lippold Seattle, WA 33 F 56 0:33:18 33:18 1 / 4 9 / 45 4 / 26 0:33:18 33

10. Raymond Endres Seattle, WA 12 M 43 0:33:25 33:25 2 / 7 10 / 45 6 / 19 0:33:25 33
11. Elizabeth Lucco Bellevue, WA 35 F 45 0:34:12 34:12 2 / 3 11 / 45 5 / 26 0:34:12 34
12. Dawn Jaeger Bothell, WA 27 F 56 0:35:12 35:12 2 / 4 12 / 45 6 / 26 0:35:12 35
13. Philip Derango El Cajon, CA 11 M 47 0:36:20 36:20 1 / 2 13 / 45 7 / 19 0:36:20 36
14. Steven Peterson Poulsbo, WA 43 M 65 0:36:35 36:35 1 / 1 14 / 45 8 / 19 0:36:35 36
15. Jamie Whitney Seabeck, WA 51 F 47 0:36:46 36:46 3 / 3 15 / 45 7 / 26 0:36:46 36
16. Jane Cardoso Kirkland, WA 4 F 30 0:37:50 37:50 1 / 3 16 / 45 8 / 26 0:37:50 37
17. Ellie Humphries Seattle, WA 23 F 29 0:37:53 37:53 2 / 3 17 / 45 9 / 26 0:37:53 37
18. William Raynolds Lynnwood, WA 45 M 55 0:38:37 38:37 1 / 2 18 / 45 9 / 19 0:38:37 38
19. Llewellyn Hart Everett, WA 19 M 40 0:39:26 39:26 3 / 7 19 / 45 10 / 19 0:39:26 39
20. Tim Essington Seattle, WA 14 M 43 0:40:11 40:11 4 / 7 20 / 45 11 / 19 0:40:11 40
21. Angela Manning Bothell, WA 37 F 34 0:40:33 40:33 2 / 3 21 / 45 10 / 26 0:40:33 40
22. Clydia Cuykendall Olympia, WA 9 F 63 0:42:20 42:20 1 / 2 22 / 45 11 / 26 0:42:20 42
23. Robin Hall Seattle, WA 17 F 57 0:42:22 42:22 3 / 4 23 / 45 12 / 26 0:42:22 42
24. Jack Schwaegler Seattle, WA 54 M 49 0:43:10 43:10 2 / 2 24 / 45 12 / 19 0:43:10 43
25. Megan Holt Tacoma, WA 22 F 41 0:43:44 43:44 1 / 2 25 / 45 13 / 26 0:43:44 43
26. Ron Hansen Mount Vernon, WA 18 M 63 0:44:07 44:07 2 / 2 26 / 45 13 / 19 0:44:07 44
27. Judy Williams Normandy Park, WA 52 F 64 0:44:33 44:33 2 / 2 27 / 45 14 / 26 0:44:33 44
28. Katie Kolan Olympia, WA 31 F 29 0:45:50 45:50 3 / 3 28 / 45 15 / 26 0:45:50 45
29. Mica Marquez Olympia, WA 38 F 31 0:46:03 46:03 3 / 3 29 / 45 16 / 26 0:46:03 46
30. Jason Isley Mountlake Terrace, WA 25 M 40 0:46:23 46:23 5 / 7 30 / 45 14 / 19 0:46:23 46
31. Sarah Safranek Seattle, WA 55 F 53 0:47:03 47:03 1 / 3 31 / 45 17 / 26 0:47:03 47
32. Gabrielle Carini Medford, OR 6 F 19 0:47:23 47:23 1 / 1 32 / 45 18 / 26 0:47:23 47
33. Siobhan Costello Seattle, WA 8 F 42 0:49:30 49:30 2 / 2 33 / 45 19 / 26 0:49:30 49
34. Kathy Ireland Langley, WA 24 F 38 0:49:42 49:42 2 / 3 34 / 45 20 / 26 0:49:42 49
35. Jeanne Ensign Seattle, WA 13 F 65 0:50:05 50:05 1 / 2 35 / 45 21 / 26 0:50:05 50
36. Todd Mitchell Seattle, WA 41 M 53 0:50:50 50:50 1 / 1 36 / 45 15 / 19 0:50:50 50
37. Gibson Mann Freeland, WA 53 M 59 0:51:35 51:35 2 / 2 37 / 45 16 / 19 0:51:35 51
38. Michael Martens Olympia, WA 39 M 43 0:52:48 52:48 6 / 7 38 / 45 17 / 19 0:52:48 52
39. Tesa Johnson Fox Island, WA 28 F 53 0:53:18 53:18 2 / 3 39 / 45 22 / 26 0:53:18 53
40. Jessica Mintz Seattle, WA 40 F 36 0:54:56 54:56 3 / 3 40 / 45 23 / 26 0:54:56 54
41. Bill Rigby Seattle, WA 46 M 43 0:55:47 55:47 7 / 7 41 / 45 18 / 19 0:55:47 55
42. Ellen Larson Kent, WA 32 F 53 0:57:11 57:11 3 / 3 42 / 45 24 / 26 0:57:11 57
43. Adhiraj Somani Seattle, WA 56 M 21 0:58:29 58:29 1 / 1 43 / 45 19 / 19 0:58:29 58
44. Kathy Morris Tumwater, WA 42 F 57 1:00:07 60:07 4 / 4 44 / 45 25 / 26 1:00:07 60
45. Andrea Malott Seattle, WA 36 F 67 1:03:42 63:42 2 / 2 45 / 45 26 / 26 1:03:42 63
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